3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

BNB

Dai Token

# Date & time

1 2023-02-25
03:05:55

2 2023-02-24
18:59:36

BNB

Oxflca721lecal38ache7695d009dca495150261d98

Balance

0.000000000000000000 BNB &

0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000 DAI

Transaction Id

Ox7776ffeSbadlalbh434l

5ae7%a56e02b10fe47f12a

6d3ec5a366edd365dd9cfc

Ox8bch5757c12f11%ee4ec

ad327ccfeb603ch?aallle

d744e71c40b2056db7feab

Amount

- 0.0000000000000000 v
00 DAI

- 0.0000000000000000 v
00 DAI
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https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x7776ffe56a41a1bb43415ae79a56e02b10fe47f12a6d3ec5a366edd365dd9cfc
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https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x8bcb5757c12f119ee4eca3327ccfeb603cb9aa101ed744e71c40b2056db7feab
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x8bcb5757c12f119ee4eca3327ccfeb603cb9aa101ed744e71c40b2056db7feab
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