3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-23 11:52 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BNB	
ADDRESS ID	<u>0xf1ca721eca138acbe7695d009dca495150261d98</u>	
Token	Balance	
BNB	0.00000000000000000 BNB 📀 0.00 USD	
Dai Token	0.000000000000000000 DAI	

BEP-20 EVENTS

#	Date & time	Transaction Id	Amount	
1	2023-02-25 03:05:55	0x7776ffe56a41a1bb4341 5ae79a56e02b10fe47f12a 6d3ec5a366edd365dd9cfc	- 0.0000000000000000 00 DAI	~
2	2023-02-24 18:59:36	0x8bcb5757c12f119ee4ec a3327ccfeb603cb9aa101e d744e71c40b2056db7feab	- 0.0000000000000000 00 DAI	~

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BNB BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction